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ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT

zaterdag 2 oktober 2021

Grasheide

Afdrukken

Alg. Klassement

Voeten Achter De Lijn
Geogeens A

Bonh Masters Of Puppets

Mettepenningen Stijn
Kumeuvo Loopteam
Peeters Thomas
Sleeckx Gijsbrecht
Laenen Jelle
Verschoren Senne
Wauters Matthias
Van Hoof Nick
Verschueren Maxim
Verschaeren Geert
Piot Jeroen

Fanclub Fillip Geens
Detienne Gust
Vertommen Sven
De Winter Murielle
Asselberghs Bert
Waver Loopt 1
Sweeck Tim

Gils Matthias
Vleminckx Matthias
Topteam Putte Heren
Wavo

Dekens Danny
Peeters Ward

Van Ost Daniéle
Vermaelen Johan
De Cuyper Tim
Huybrechts Els

Van Passel Philip
Swa Huybrechts
Road Runners

Looptijd
1:12:40
1:15:23
1:19:56
1:20:15
1:21:18
1:22:29
1:22:56
1:23:36
1:24:05
1:24:12
1:24:13
1:24:18
1:25:49
1:26:03
1:27:30
1:27:49
1:28:49
1:29:17
1:29:32
1:29:49
1:29:57
1:30:51
1:31:16
1:31:34
1:31:38
1:31:54
1:32:21
1:32:42
1:32:45
1:33:33
1:35:33
1:36:09
1:36:14
1:37:40

Km/u Rugnummer

17,421
16,793
15,837
15,775
15,571
15,348
15,265
15,143
15,056
15,035
15,032
15,017
14,752
14,712
14,468
14,416
14,253
14,179
14,139
14,095
14,074
13,934
13,871
13,825
13,815
13,775
13,708
13,656
13,649
13,532
13,249
13,166
13,155
12,962

20
8
28
126

130
133
197
132
163
195
108
139
150

149
138
183
169

16
158
198
159

29
176
173
193
194
192
160
171

25



Alg. Klassement Looptijd Km/u Rugnhummer

Vermierdt Steven 1:38:08 12,900 190
Van Dessel Vincent 1:38:41 12,828 165
Bauwens Patrick 1:39:14 12,757 187
Heylen Dorien 1:39:26 12,732 155
Matthynssens Frederick 1:39:31 12,721 145
Bowlingcenter Tremelo 1:39:38 12,706 23
Laeremans Tim 1:39:40 12,702 127
Geogeens B 1:39:54 12,672 9
Schroeyers Tommie 1:40:09 12,640 135
Van Den Bosch Johan 1:41:14 12,505 151
Runbuddies 1:41:17 12,499 27
Verdeyen Bart 1:42:02 12,407 157
Van Loy Karen 1:42:06 12,399 137
Berglopers 2 1:42:07 12,397 32
Helsen Wim 1:42:09 12,393 191
Bea 1:42:17 12,377 24
Serneels Peter 1:43:34 12,223 162
De Beukelaer Stijn 1:43:40 12,212 153
Drankgroep Met Een Loopprobleem 1 1:43:47 12,198 13
Van Den Acker Paul 1:43:56 12,180 184
Van Ostaede Kristof 1:44:03 12,167 123
Calders Rudy 1:44:51 12,074 164
Sterck Miekatrien 1:45:23 12,013 174
Vdab Fanboys 1:45:32 11,996 5
Koumans Filip 1:45:43 11,975 129
Claes David 1:46:08 11,928 101
Drankgroep Met Een Loopprobleem 2 1:46:23 11,900 14
Biesemans Kurt 1:46:30 11,887 142
Callaerts Stijn 1:46:45 11,859 185
Geerts Steven 1:46:48 11,853 182
Waver Loopt 3 1:47:01 11,829 18
Waver Loopt 2 1:47:03 11,826 17
Joggingteam Peulis 1:47:16 11,802 19
Bak Kristof 1:47:28 11,780 179
Van Gelder Joachim 1:48:06 11,711 156
Spreutels Joeri 1:48:36 11,657 143
Van Den Wijngaert Dirk 1:48:59 11,616 175
Last Minute 1:49:11 11,595 33
De Wilde Miguel 1:49:59 11,510 168

Bortels Sigrid 1:50:03 11,503 199



Alg. Klassement Looptijd Km/u Rugnhummer

The Generation Gap 1:50:08 11,495 26
Lac 1:50:25 11,465 12
Hooibergzestigers 1:51:01 11,403 21
Verfaille Timo 1:51:41 11,335 170
Deckers Sofie 1:51:49 11,322 113
Weckhuysen Inge 1:51:55 11,311 124
Goris Kristof 1:51:59 11,305 196
Nagels Michaél 1:52:45 11,228 181
Deherder Lieve 1:52:53 11,215 128
Willemse Staf 1:52:56 11,210 161
Izzy & The Girl 1:53:08 11,190 11
Vinkx Jan 1:53:29 11,155 189
Cornelis Stijn 1:54:04 11,098 140
Biljartvereniging Keus Genoeg 1:54:15 11,080 30
Topteam Putte Dames 1:54:32 11,053 3
Versteven Rene 1:54:51 11,023 152
Praet Joni 1:55:37 10,949 147
Van Campenhout Jeroen 1:55:39 10,946 148
Berglopers 1 1:57:45 10,751 31
Weuts Elise 1:58:44 10,662 188
Weyns Katrien 1:59:31 10,592 110
Hendrickx Erik 2:00:51 10,475 115
Christianen Toon 2:01:11 10,446 186
Vanseuningen Hans 2:04:03 10,205 177
Hooibergzeventigers 2:05:11 10,113 22
Eeuwige Jeugd 2:05:29 10,089 10
Geerts Guy 2:05:30 10,087 178
Noe Sylvia 2:08:27 9,856 144
En Hierna lets Drinken En lets Eten 2:13:01 9,517 7
Legasse Peter 2:13:51 9,458 172
Carmeliet Tim 2:16:36 9,267 125
Drankgroep Met Een Loopprobleem 3 2:17:28 9,209 15
Bogaerts Geert 2:19:36 9,068 114

Jacobs An 2:21:46 8,930 105



